
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Oliver Duckworth - (978018) - Grimsby Aquatics Swim Team - 100 Backstroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:05.29 493 F 22/05/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sheffield Grimsby AST 1

1:05.30 493 H 27/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Grimsby AST 1

1:05.76 483 H 08/05/16 Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield Grimsby AST 1

1:06.14 474 H 22/05/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sheffield Grimsby AST 1

1:06.36 470 H 17/12/16 City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2016 Leeds Grimsby AST 3

1:06.82 460 F 15/04/17 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017 Leeds Grimsby AST 1

1:06.85 459 H 14/05/17 Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet Nottingham Grimsby AST 1

1:06.87 459 H 04/11/17 ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs Sheffield Grimsby AST 1

1:06.94 458 H 25/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Grimsby AST 1

1:07.33 450 H 15/04/17 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017 Leeds Grimsby AST 1

1:08.47 428 H 10/04/16 Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Grimsby AST 1

1:08.94 419 F 14/02/16 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Grimsby AST 1

1:10.71 388 H 14/02/16 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Grimsby AST 1

1:10.79 387 H 20/12/15 City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015 Leeds Grimsby AST 3

1:13.14 351 H 07/06/15 ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships Sheffield  1

1:13.21 350 H 22/02/15 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Cleethorpes 1

1:14.34 334 F 22/02/15 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Cleethorpes 1

1:18.25 286 H 08/06/14 ASA North East Region British Gas Regional Leeds Cleethorpes 1

1:18.46 284 F 08/06/14 ASA North East Region British Gas Regional Leeds Cleethorpes 1

1:21.18 256 H 05/04/14 Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet Sheffield Cleethorpes 1

1:21.55 253 H 18/01/14 Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet Sheffield Cleethorpes 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:06.87 459 H 04/11/17 ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs Sheffield Grimsby AST 1

1:06.85 459 H 14/05/17 Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet Nottingham Grimsby AST 1
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1:06.82 460 F 15/04/17 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017 Leeds Grimsby AST 1

1:07.33 450 H 15/04/17 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017 Leeds Grimsby AST 1

1:06.94 458 H 25/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Grimsby AST 1

1:06.36 470 H 17/12/16 City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2016 Leeds Grimsby AST 3

1:05.30 493 H 27/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Grimsby AST 1

1:05.29 493 F 22/05/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sheffield Grimsby AST 1

1:06.14 474 H 22/05/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sheffield Grimsby AST 1

1:05.76 483 H 08/05/16 Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield Grimsby AST 1

1:08.47 428 H 10/04/16 Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Grimsby AST 1

1:08.94 419 F 14/02/16 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Grimsby AST 1

1:10.71 388 H 14/02/16 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Grimsby AST 1

1:10.79 387 H 20/12/15 City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015 Leeds Grimsby AST 3

1:13.14 351 H 07/06/15 ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships Sheffield  1

1:14.34 334 F 22/02/15 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Cleethorpes 1

1:13.21 350 H 22/02/15 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Cleethorpes 1

1:18.46 284 F 08/06/14 ASA North East Region British Gas Regional Leeds Cleethorpes 1

1:18.25 286 H 08/06/14 ASA North East Region British Gas Regional Leeds Cleethorpes 1

1:21.18 256 H 05/04/14 Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet Sheffield Cleethorpes 1

1:21.55 253 H 18/01/14 Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet Sheffield Cleethorpes 3
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